Championnat d'Alsace (B)

Mooslargue, France
08 Jul 2006, Fillies 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: REEM AL
ADEYAT

Colour:

Owner: Royal
Cavalry

Name: LVA NIRVANA
Colour:
Owner: Fitch

Name: KHIDA
Colour:
Owner: Sax

Name: DIAMANTHA
Colour:
Owner: Gubbiotti

Name: ESTA
FASCINATION
Colour:

Owner: Geenen
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Detail
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